TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	12/10/2007

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Trackmymail.com, LLC		112/10/2007	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: MARYLAND

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Trackmymail, Inc.	
Street Address:	8341 Beechcraft Avenue	
City:	Gaithersburg	
State/Country:	MARYLAND	
Postal Code:	20879	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: MARYLAND	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2497342	TRACKMYMAIL.COM
Registration Number:	2613911	TRACKIT

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (301)309-9436

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 301-251-6200

Email: jrbromberg@brsglaw.com

Correspondent Name: Jonathan Bromberg

Address Line 1: 401 North Washington Street, Suite 500

Address Line 4: Rockville, MARYLAND 20850

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jonathan Bromberg
Signature:	/JBROMBERG/

TRADEMARK REEL: 003718 FRAME: 0811

900099021

Date:	02/13/2008	
Total Attachments: 2 source=Trackmymail Merger#page1.tif		
source=Trackmymail Merger#page1.tif		

TRADEMARK REEL: 003718 FRAME: 0812

State of Maryland Department of **Assessments and Taxation**

Charter Division



Martin O'Malley Governor

C. John Sullivan, Jr. Director

Paul B. Anderson Administrator

Date: 12/18/2007

JONATHAN BROMBERG #500 401 N WASHINGTON ST

ROCKVILLE

MD 20850-1737

THIS LETTER IS TO CONFIRM ACCEPTANCE OF THE FOLLOWING FILING:

ENTITY NAME

: TRACKMYMAIL, INC.

DEPARTMENT ID

: D11076973

TYPE OF REQUEST

: ARTICLES OF MERGER

DATE FILED

: 12-10-2007

TIME FILED

: 04:56 PM

RECORDING FEE

: \$100.00

EXPEDITED FEE

: \$50.00

FILING NUMBER

: 1000361995720228

CUSTOMER ID

: 0002062658

WORK ORDER NUMBER: 0001505696

PLEASE VERIFY THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS LETTER. NOTIFY THIS DEPARTMENT IN WRITING IF ANY INFORMATION IS INCORRECT. INCLUDE THE CUSTOMER ID AND THE WORK ORDER NUMBER ON ANY INQUIRIES.

Charter Division Baltimore Metro Area (410) 767-1350 Outside Metro Area (888) 246-5941

301 West Preston Street-Room 801-Baltimore, Maryland 21201-2395

ENTITY TYPE: ORDINARY BUSINESS - STOCK

STOCK:

Y

CLOSE:

 \mathbf{N}

PRINCIPAL OFFICE: 8341 BEECHCRAFT AVENUE

GAITHERSBURG

MD 20879

RESIDENT AGENT: DAVID S. LEWIS

8341 BEECHCRAFT AVENUE

GAITHERSBURG

MD 20879

COMMENTS:

THIS AMENDMENT RECORD INDICATES THE MERGER INVOLVING THE FOLLOWING ENTITIES:

SURVIVOR:

(D11076973) TRACKMYMAIL, INC.

MERGED ENTITIES:

(W05717780) TRACKMYMAIL.COM, LLC.

TRADEMARK REEL: 003718 FRAME: 0814

RECORDED: 02/13/2008